
INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 119°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

CICCARDI RICCARDO

CORRADO CARLO

SANTANGELO FRANCO

COLAPS LUIGI

NAPOLI SALVATORE

RUSSI WALTER

CASSITTA GESUINO

POLETTO GIORGIO

SU

CN

MI

FI

TO

MI

SS

PD

2

1

2

0

0

2

2

1

CICCARDI RICCARDO

SANTANGELO FRANCO

RUSSI WALTER

CASSITTA GESUINO

SU

MI

MI

SS

0

2

1

2

SANTANGELO FRANCO

CASSITTA GESUINO

MI

SS

1

2

Vincente
CASSITTA GESUINO

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 120°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

FASOLINO NICOLA

COLAZZO FRANCESCO

PIERONI MORENO

NASCIMBENE GIANLUC

ZITO CARMINE

MARIOTTI FABIO

PUCCI ROBERTO

TISI ANGELO

MI

TO

SU

FI

VC

SS

MS

BS

2

1

A

2

2

1

0

2

FASOLINO NICOLA

NASCIMBENE GIANLUC

ZITO CARMINE

TISI ANGELO

MI

FI

VC

BS

0

2

0

2

NASCIMBENE GIANLUC

TISI ANGELO

FI

BS

2

1

Vincente
NASCIMBENE GIANLUCA

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 121°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

BERRETTA STEFANO

MERCURIO GIUSEPPE

DONNARUMMA PASQU

SPINOZZI WALTER

MARINO FRANCESCA

LEOPALDI ANTONIO

VEGGI GIANPIERO

GIOVANI MARCO

MS

MI

SU

TO

MI

VA

AL

FI

0

2

A

2

2

0

1

2

MERCURIO GIUSEPPE

SPINOZZI WALTER

MARINO FRANCESCA

GIOVANI MARCO

MI

TO

MI

FI

2

1

0

2

MERCURIO GIUSEPPE

GIOVANI MARCO

MI

FI

2

0

Vincente
MERCURIO GIUSEPPE

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 122°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

BIANCHI ERMANNO

RICCARDO PASQUALE

MALVASSORA MARCO

COSTANZA PIETRO

RAVIELE BATTISTA

GUSBERTI VIRGINIO

ASPES ANTONIO

BONELLI CLAUDIO

FI

MI

AL

TO

SU

BS

MI

MS

0

2

1

2

1

2

2

0

RICCARDO PASQUALE

COSTANZA PIETRO

GUSBERTI VIRGINIO

ASPES ANTONIO

MI

TO

BS

MI

2

0

1

2

RICCARDO PASQUALE

ASPES ANTONIO

MI

MI

2

0

Vincente
RICCARDO PASQUALE



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 123°

10.00

10.45

10.45

10.45

GIAVARA CORRADO

FAVERZANI ANTONIO

GIUNTOLI LUCA

BORRUSO NUNZIO

BOLICI MARCO

CANCARINI ROBERTO

REINOTTI PAOLO

AIME ORAZIO

MI

BS

PI

AL

FI

BS

MI

SU

2

0

0

2

0

2

2

A

GIAVARA CORRADO

BORRUSO NUNZIO

CANCARINI ROBERTO

REINOTTI PAOLO

MI

AL

BS

MI

1

2

0

2

BORRUSO NUNZIO

REINOTTI PAOLO

AL

MI

0

2

Vincente
REINOTTI PAOLO

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 124°

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

SANTEDICOLA MARCO

NISIO GIANNI

RAGGI OTELLO

LOGGIA ANTONINO

CASTRIGNANO' MARIO

BAGNA PAOLO

VALCARENGHI ARMIDO

FRASSINI ANDREA

FI

SU

MI

TO

MI

AL

BS

PI

2

0

2

1

0

2

0

2

SANTEDICOLA MARCO

RAGGI OTELLO

BAGNA PAOLO

FRASSINI ANDREA

FI

MI

AL

PI

2

0

2

0

SANTEDICOLA MARCO

BAGNA PAOLO

FI

AL

1

2

Vincente
BAGNA PAOLO

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 125°

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

ALVISI IVANO

GIANNONE GRAZIANO

PURELLO GIUSEPPE

MESSINA ANTONINO

LA ROSA MASSIMILIAN

VIOTTO CLAUDIO

RAGGI BRUNO

GABBANI FABIO

BS

MI

TO

PS

FI

AL

MI

PI

0

2

A

2

0

2

2

0

GIANNONE GRAZIANO

MESSINA ANTONINO

VIOTTO CLAUDIO

RAGGI BRUNO

MI

PS

AL

MI

2

0

2

0

GIANNONE GRAZIANO

VIOTTO CLAUDIO

MI

AL

1

2

Vincente
VIOTTO CLAUDIO

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 126°

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

VANGELISTI PAOLO

MONTI IVANO

LUZIETTI LORENZO

TOSINI IVANO

RUGGIERO FRANCESCO

GALLUCCI ADELIO

DE SANTIS ANTONIO

CONTARDI EMILIO

FI

MI

PS

BS

MI

TO

PI

AL

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

A

VANGELISTI PAOLO

LUZIETTI LORENZO

RUGGIERO FRANCESCO

DE SANTIS ANTONIO

FI

PS

MI

PI

2

0

2

0

VANGELISTI PAOLO

RUGGIERO FRANCESCO

FI

MI

2

0

Vincente
VANGELISTI PAOLO



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 127°

10.45

10.45

12.00

12.00

MARCHESE SALVATORE

SCHIAVI ANGELO

PEREGO GABRIELE

D'AMELIO EMILIANO

RUTA PAOLO

TARGHETTA ANTONIO

MANZATO ANDREA 

RIGIONE JONATHAN

VC

BS

CO

SU

MI

CS

TO

FI

0

2

0

2

2

A

1

2

SCHIAVI ANGELO

D'AMELIO EMILIANO

RUTA PAOLO

RIGIONE JONATHAN

BS

SU

MI

FI

2

0

2

0

SCHIAVI ANGELO

RUTA PAOLO

BS

MI

0

2

Vincente
RUTA PAOLO

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 128°

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

PANCANTI ROBERTO

TOGNOLO GIANLUIGI

MAIO GIUSEPPE

FENINI PAOLO

RIPANI ROBERTO

BONALI GIANLUCA

MANGIANTINI WALTER

PIRAINO ALESSANDRO

PI

VC

TO

PV

RM

BS

MI

PO

2

0

1

2

0

2

2

0

PANCANTI ROBERTO

FENINI PAOLO

BONALI GIANLUCA

MANGIANTINI WALTER

PI

PV

BS

MI

2

0

2

0

PANCANTI ROBERTO

BONALI GIANLUCA

PI

BS

1

2

Vincente
BONALI GIANLUCA

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 129°

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

CASTIGLIONI ANTONIO

PELLICCIA MASSIMO

CALIFRI GIUSEPPE

SPITALERI FABRIZIO

MARIANINI MAURIZIO

DEL PEDRO PERA FABIO

LAVARINO GIOVANNI

ZAGO VLADIMIRO

MI

LU

TO

RM

PI

VA

VC

MI

A

2

2

0

2

0

2

1

PELLICCIA MASSIMO

CALIFRI GIUSEPPE

MARIANINI MAURIZIO

LAVARINO GIOVANNI

LU

TO

PI

VC

0

2

0

2

CALIFRI GIUSEPPE

LAVARINO GIOVANNI

TO

VC

2

0

Vincente
CALIFRI GIUSEPPE

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 130°

13.15

13.15

13.15

13.15

SANSONI LUIGI

PACINI ROMANO

MIRABELLA DANIELE

ROTONDI DANILO

OTTOLINO ANTONIO

GALLO NICOLA

DOMENICI DANIELE

MUSARRA SALVATORE

MI

PI

TO

RM

MI

VA

LU

VC

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

1

SANSONI LUIGI

MIRABELLA DANIELE

OTTOLINO ANTONIO

DOMENICI DANIELE

MI

TO

MI

LU

2

1

2

A

SANSONI LUIGI

OTTOLINO ANTONIO

MI

MI

2

0

Vincente
SANSONI LUIGI



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 131°

13.15

13.15

13.15

13.15

CANTONE SALVATORE

LACCHETTA ANTONIO

BABINO GERARDO

GIUNTINI LEONARDO

GAVAGNIN MASSIMO

CAPRA ALESSANDRO

BUTTINO GIUSEPPE

MELIS GIANNI

CO

IM

VA

PI

MI

CN

LU

TO

0

2

0

2

2

0

2

1

LACCHETTA ANTONIO

GIUNTINI LEONARDO

GAVAGNIN MASSIMO

BUTTINO GIUSEPPE

IM

PI

MI

LU

2

1

2

0

LACCHETTA ANTONIO

GAVAGNIN MASSIMO

IM

MI

1

2

Vincente
GAVAGNIN MASSIMO

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 132°

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

ROSSINI RENATO

BEZZATO PAOLO

BOTTINI ADRIANO

GARINI ENZO

BRUNONE ANTONIO

MATTEI ANTONIO

RUBINO ANTONIO

PONTE MAURO

VC

IM

VA

MI

MI

LU

MI

PI

0

2

0

2

0

2

2

0

BEZZATO PAOLO

GARINI ENZO

MATTEI ANTONIO

RUBINO ANTONIO

IM

MI

LU

MI

0

2

1

2

GARINI ENZO

RUBINO ANTONIO

MI

MI

2

1

Vincente
GARINI ENZO

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 133°

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

ROSSETTI MARCO

CARRETTI PAOLO

TIRITAN IVANO

NUSCIS LUCIO

TORREGIANI GUSTAVO

MORGANTINI ERNANI

ALBANESE SALVATORE

LA ROCCA MICHELE

PI

MI

BI

IM

BS

LU

CN

CO

2

0

0

2

2

0

0

2

ROSSETTI MARCO

NUSCIS LUCIO

TORREGIANI GUSTAVO

LA ROCCA MICHELE

PI

IM

BS

CO

1

2

2

0

NUSCIS LUCIO

TORREGIANI GUSTAVO

IM

BS

0

2

Vincente
TORREGIANI GUSTAVO

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 134°

16.30

16.30

16.30

16.30

GIRATOIO MICHELE

DE FEUDIS PANTALEO

VERNIER CARLO

DE STEFANIS LUCA

FABUSINI NATALINO

VOCCIA UMBERTO

BONAFINE MARIO

VITALI FEDERICO

PI

MI

IM

CN

NO

LU

VA

CO

0

2

2

0

0

2

A

2

DE FEUDIS PANTALEO

VERNIER CARLO

VOCCIA UMBERTO

VITALI FEDERICO

MI

IM

LU

CO

2

1

2

0

DE FEUDIS PANTALEO

VOCCIA UMBERTO

MI

LU

1

2

Vincente
VOCCIA UMBERTO



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 135°

16.30

16.30

16.30

16.30

SBRAVATI ENRICO

TURICCHI ALBERTO

COGLIATI MARIO

GUIDA GILIBERTO

CESARIS FILIPPO

SPEZIA GIANLUCA

VOLPINI GIULIANO

CAPRA ROBERTO

VA

LU

MI

CO

MI

IM

PI

CN

1

2

0

2

0

2

2

1

TURICCHI ALBERTO

GUIDA GILIBERTO

SPEZIA GIANLUCA

VOLPINI GIULIANO

LU

CO

IM

PI

2

1

1

2

TURICCHI ALBERTO

VOLPINI GIULIANO

LU

PI

1

2

Vincente
VOLPINI GIULIANO

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 136°

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

FRIGERIO ROBERTO

USAI VINCENZO

FASANO ROBERTO

GULLO NICOLA

SCHILLACI GAETANO

TRIPODO ANTONIO

BATTAGLINI FILIPPO

CARDO ETTORE

MI

CN

LU

IM

LE

CO

PI

MI

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

FRIGERIO ROBERTO

FASANO ROBERTO

SCHILLACI GAETANO

BATTAGLINI FILIPPO

MI

LU

LE

PI

2

1

2

1

FRIGERIO ROBERTO

SCHILLACI GAETANO

MI

LE

1

2

Vincente
SCHILLACI GAETANO

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 137°

17.30

17.30

17.30

17.30

BATTAGLIA GIUSEPPE

MONTUSCHI NINO

PERGOLIZZI VINCENZO

PALAZZO GIUSEPPE

FONTANA GIACOMO

MAZZETTI MARCO

TONELLI EUMENE

BELLOFATTO RAFFAELE

TO

VA

MI

FG

SP

PI

MI

CO

2

0

0

2

0

2

1

2

BATTAGLIA GIUSEPPE

PALAZZO GIUSEPPE

MAZZETTI MARCO

BELLOFATTO RAFFAELE

TO

FG

PI

CO

1

2

0

2

PALAZZO GIUSEPPE

BELLOFATTO RAFFAELE

FG

CO

2

0

Vincente
PALAZZO GIUSEPPE

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 138°

18.30

18.30

18.30

18.30

ABATANGELO ANDREA

GARBINI CAMILLO

CREONTI ALESSANDRO

CUZZILLA ANTONIO

COSTANZO ALESSANDR

DUGUET GIOVANNI

VACCA ENRICO

REPETTO DILVIO

TO

PD

PI

MI

CO

AO

MI

TO

2

1

2

0

2

1

2

0

ABATANGELO ANDREA

CREONTI ALESSANDRO

COSTANZO ALESSANDR

VACCA ENRICO

TO

PI

CO

MI

1

2

2

0

CREONTI ALESSANDRO

COSTANZO ALESSANDR

PI

CO

1

2

Vincente
COSTANZO ALESSANDRO



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

35° Gran Premio Goriziana 2010

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 139°

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

SPAGNOLI GUIDO

CELIA MASSIMO

CREPALDI MARIO

LIPEROTI FRANCESCO

ALUNNI SIMONE

COLORETTI MASSIMILI

SELVITANO POTITO

D'ANGELO ANGELO

MI

AO

CO

TO

PD

PI

MI

TO

0

2

1

2

0

2

2

1

CELIA MASSIMO

LIPEROTI FRANCESCO

COLORETTI MASSIMILI

SELVITANO POTITO

AO

TO

PI

MI

2

0

2

0

CELIA MASSIMO

COLORETTI MASSIMILI

AO

PI

0

2

Vincente
COLORETTI MASSIMILIANO

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 140°

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

ZOGGIA ALBERTO

PIZZI ROBERTO

ASTANEO VINCENZO

RABELLINO ERNESTO

MARELLI ALDO

GUELI SAVERIO

GUERRERA PIETRO

MARICONTI ATTILIO

PD

MI

PC

TO

MI

PI

AO

CO

1

2

2

0

2

0

0

2

PIZZI ROBERTO

ASTANEO VINCENZO

MARELLI ALDO

MARICONTI ATTILIO

MI

PC

MI

CO

0

2

0

2

ASTANEO VINCENZO

MARICONTI ATTILIO

PC

CO

0

2

Vincente
MARICONTI ATTILIO

sabato 20 novembre 2010 Batteria 141°

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

MENCARELLI DAVIDE

MODICA ANTONINO

ROCCA FABIO

CORDESCHI MAURILIO

GUMINA VALERIO

CREMASCHI GIOVANNI

VACCA MASSIMILIANO

VENDEMIATI ALBERTO

FI

MI

PD

AQ

LI

PC

MI

TO

1

2

2

0

1

2

2

0

MODICA ANTONINO

ROCCA FABIO

CREMASCHI GIOVANNI

VACCA MASSIMILIANO

MI

PD

PC

MI

0

2

2

0

ROCCA FABIO

CREMASCHI GIOVANNI

PD

PC

1

2

Vincente
CREMASCHI GIOVANNI


